Contents

Series editor's preface
Preface

Introduction

Beast fables from Aesop to Animat Farm
Early satire, from the Bible to ancient Rome
Verse satire after antiquity

The heirs of Lucian

The "character" as satire

Satire and gender

Satire and the visual arts

Conclusion

Bibliography
Index

viii

18
32
49
83
104
128
156

174

187
199



