CONTENTS

	Series editor's preface Preface	viii ix
1	Introduction	1
2	Beast fables from Aesop to Animal Farm	18
3	Early satire, from the Bible to ancient Rome	32
4	Verse satire after antiquity	49
5	The heirs of Lucian	83
6	The "character" as satire	104
7	Satire and gender	128
8	Satire and the visual arts	156
9	Conclusion	174
	Bibliography Index	187 199